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Jamestown Critical Thinking Answer Sheet

Circle the book you are reading from.

Alien & UFOs Deceptions Heroes
Apparitions Disasters Monsters
Calamities BEccentrics Phenomena
Daredevils Burekal Rescued
Other
Story Name Story #
A.Finding the Main Idea D. Using Words Precisely
Remember: C, O, or blank
Too Narrow Main Idea Too Broad
Too specific. Is what all the Too much info. It 1. a.
Could notuse | sent. are about. | may be true, butit b

as a summary. | “What’s the leaves out some
Focuses on a point?” Refer to | important info.

minor detail. the title. Too general.
2. a.
1. b.
2. c.
3.
3. a.
B. Recalling Facts 2-
é' 4. a.
5' b.
4: c.
5,
5. a.
L b.
C. Making Inferences 5
E. Author’s Approach
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